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Macherey & Nagel QUANTOFIX Nitrite

Product Images

Description

QUANTOFIX Nitrite test strips 6 x 95 mm Measuring range: 0-1-5-10-20-40-80 mg/NO2- Pg. a 100 determinations
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No.

Dual use indicator
Manufacturer (Brand)
VGKL number

EAN

Gross weight
Manufacturer EAN
Storage temperature
Net weight
S-phrases

Country of origin
Region of origin
Packing width
sterile

Packing height
Packing depth
Packaging volume

Customs tariff number

ML-6323

false

Macherey & Nagel
244691311
4058072164263
0.0443
4046681002632
Raumtemperatur
0.04430 kg

S22

Deutschland
Nordrhein-Westfalen
0.04000 m

No

0.12000 m
0.04000 m
0.00019200 ccm

38229000
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